Compact | Elegant | Modern
#EngineeredWithTrust
Optimised LED technology
for the fastest fly catch
Experience the world's fastest fly trapping
technology — the Genus® LED Range — perfected
through over 15,000 trials and 1,200+ prototypes,
and a 70-year-old legacy of creating better.

Supermarkets and Retailers     |     Restaurants and Cafés     |     Food Processing Plants     |     Hospitality Sector     |     Office Spaces     |     Schools
Specifications
Order Code Dimensions LED
1 x 18 LEDs
Weight
2.2 kg (4.9 lb)H: 153 mm (6.02") W: 661 mm (26") D: 150 mm (5.90")
ILGL118-L1WH1XXX (White)
ILGL118-L1BK1XXX (Black)
ILGL118-L1SP1XXX (Stainless Steel)
ILGL118-L1BR1XXX (Brass)
*All tests conducted in a controlled laboratory environment using varied strains of flies.
*Field data has shown equivalent catch rates and a significantly wider variety of fly species being
caught as compared to the Genus® Illumé Galaxy Fluorescent.
*Test data also available for fruit flies on request.